
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
#######

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,655,658
2nd Payment 1,738,441

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,825,363
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,916,631

5th Payment 2,012,462
1 11/07/15 Sat $23,900,282 $13,304,988 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 4.0% 4.0% 6th Payment 2,113,086
2 11/11/15 Wed $20,825,416 $24,898,237 $50,000,000 $30,543,677.46 1.637 3.5% 7.4% 7th Payment 2,218,740
3 11/14/15 Sat $24,231,802 $38,364,328 $60,000,000 $36,674,816.63 1.636 4.1% 11.1% 8th Payment 2,329,677
4 11/18/15 Wed $22,075,844 $50,646,168 $70,000,000 $42,787,286.06 1.636 3.7% 14.4% 9th Payment 2,446,161
5 11/21/15 Sat $25,097,524 $64,530,126 $80,000,000 $48,959,608.32 1.634 4.2% 18.0% 10th Payment 2,568,469
6 11/25/15 Wed $25,532,921 $78,573,411 $90,000,000 $55,180,870.63 1.631 4.3% 21.5% 11th Payment 2,696,892
7 11/28/15 Sat $27,293,557 $93,711,704 $100,000,000 $61,312,078.48 1.631 4.6% 25.1% 12th Payment 2,831,737
8 12/02/15 Wed $28,658,151 $109,606,864 $110,000,000 $67,443,286.33 1.631 4.8% 28.7% 13th Payment 2,973,324
9 12/05/15 Sat $28,857,054 $125,191,802 $127,000,000 $77,900,000.00 1.631 4.8% 32.1% 14th Payment 3,121,990

10 12/09/15 Wed $33,492,781 $142,675,941 $142,000,000 $87,100,000.00 1.631 5.6% 35.9% 15th Payment 3,278,089
11 12/12/15 Sat $31,887,045 $159,321,860 $163,000,000 $99,900,000.00 1.631 5.3% 39.3% 16th Payment 3,441,994
12 12/16/15 Wed $40,693,729 $180,565,111 $178,000,000 $109,100,000.00 1.631 6.7% 43.4% 17th Payment 3,614,093
13 12/19/15 Sat $39,457,029 $201,162,771 $203,000,000 $124,500,000.00 1.631 6.5% 47.1% 18th Payment 3,794,798
14 12/23/15 Wed $52,087,973 $228,354,133 $227,000,000 $139,200,000.00 1.631 8.5% 51.6% 19th Payment 3,984,538
15 12/26/15 Sat $57,607,262 $258,426,717 $300,000,000 $183,900,000.00 1.631 9.4% 56.1% 20th Payment 4,183,765
16 12/30/15 Wed $85,945,155 $303,292,463 $400,000,000 $245,200,000.00 1.631 13.7% 62.1% 21st Payment 4,392,953
17 01/02/16 Sat $112,334,161 $361,934,001 $500,000,000 $306,600,000.00 1.631 17.5% 68.8% 22nd Payment 4,612,601
18 01/06/16 Wed $122,471,846 $425,867,691 $0.00 1.631 18.9% 74.7% 23rd Payment 4,843,231
19 01/09/16 Sat $162,884,534 $510,897,920 $0.00 1.631 24.3% 80.8% 24th Payment 5,085,392
20 01/13/16 Wed $183,707,768 $606,798,454 $0.00 1.631 27.0% 86.0% 25th Payment 5,339,662
21 01/16/16 Sat $252,471,028 $738,595,311 $0.00 1.631 35.1% 90.9% 26th Payment 5,606,645
22 01/20/16 Wed $293,932,429 $892,036,165 $0.00 1.631 39.5% 94.5% 27th Payment 5,886,977

28th Payment 6,181,326
29th Payment 6,490,393
30th Payment 6,814,912

Total 110,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/25/2015


